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2014-2015 Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time (ET)
Fri., September 19, 2014 at Kansas State Manhattan, Kan. 2 p.m. ET
Fri., October 3, 2014 GEORGIA Blythewood, S.C. 2 p.m. ET
Fri., October 10, 2014 at Auburn Auburn, Ala. 4 p.m. ET
Fri., October 31,2014 TEXAS A&M Blythewood, S.C. 2p.m.ET
Fri., November 7, 2014 at Fresno State Fresno, Calif. 10 am. ET
Fri., November 21, 2014 at Oklahoma State | Stillwater, OKkla. 2 p.m. ET
Sat., January 31, 2015 SMU Blythewood, S.C. 10 a.m. ET
Sat.,, February 7, 2015 at Georgia Bishop, Ga. 10 am. ET
Sat.,, February 7, 2015 vs Delaware State | Bishop, Ga. TBD
Sat.,, February 21, 2015 at Texas A&M College Station, Texas | 12 p.m.ET
Sat., February 28, 2015 | AUBURN (Equifest) | Blythewood, S.C. 10 a.m. ET
Fri., March 6, 2015 BAYLOR Blythewood, S.C. 2p.m.ET

2015 SEC Championship
Fri., March 27, 2015 TBD College Station, Texas | TBD
Sat., March 28, 2015 TBD College Station, Texas | TBD
2015 NCEA National Championship

Thurs., April 16,2015 TBD Waco, Texas TBD
Fri.,, April 17, 2015 TBD* Waco, Texas TBD
Sat., April 18, 2015 TBD* Waco, Texas TBD

* If necessary

Official Website

Facebook Page

www.gamecocksonline.com/equestrian

Facebook.com/GamecockEQ

Twitter Page

Twitter.com/GamecockEQ

All home events take place at One Wood Farm, located at 1201 Syrup Mill Road in
Blythewood, S.C. Admission is free to all home events.




